XScream Menu - 2026 Season

2026
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Price
. Breaded chicken tenderlions with choice of 5 different dipping sauces. 3pcs. Ranch, Honey
Chicken Tenders 8:95 ) stard, BBOQ, Buffalo, Sweet Chil
Chicken Tender Combo Meal 15.95 | Save $2.10 Includes plain tater tots and a small soft drink.
Corn Dog 4.95 |A frankfurter dipped in cornmeal batter and fried to a golden brown.
Corn Dog Combo Meal 12.25 |Save 51.80, Includes plain tater tots and a small drink.
. Pizza ingrdeints in a tasty egg roll wrapper, fried to a cris olden brown. With
Pizza Logs, 3pc 7.95 . & y .gg PP Py 8
Marinara or Ranch for dipping.
Tater Tots, plain 5.15 |Be sure to try these ever popular crisy fried potato bites.
Tater Tots, loaded 8.65 |Golden Tots covered in warm cheese & chili sauces and diced real bacon!
Tater Tots, loaded - Combo Meal ) )
2.85 |Upgrade any combo meal to more yuminess with LOADED Tots.
Upgrade
Mozzarella Cheesesticks, 4pc 6.85 |Includes marinara dipping sauce. (4) pieces per order
Also known as Fried Dough - approx 8" diameter. Warm, Soft & Chewey -
ELEPHANT EARS 6.75 . .
sprinkled w/ Powdered or Cinnamon Sugar.
160z Cup - no lids. Proudly serving Pepsi Products: Pepsi, Pepsi ZERO, Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper,
SOFT DRINK, SMALL 3.95 Starry, Orange Crush, Raspberry Tea & Gatorade Lemon-Lime
SOFT DRINK, MEDIUM 4.95 |240z Cup - no lids.
SOFT DRINK, LARGE 5.95 ([320z Cup - no lids.
SOFT DRINK, Combo Meal Medium ) ) . )
0.50 |Upsize your drink to a Medium Size for your Combo Meal
Upgrade
SOFT DRINK, Combo Meal Large ] ) )
1.00 |Upsize your drink to a Large Size for your Combo Meal
Upgrade
SOFT DRINK, SOUVENIR BOTTLE 12.95 320z Plastic Bottle w/ Lid & Handle. GREEN Color Bottles for 2026 w Comet or Watr Park Expansion
320z w Lid & Handle ‘ Theme. Price includes bottle and first fill. Hand wash only - NO DISHWASHERS! NO EXCHANGES!
Refill your 2026 Bottle as many times as you wish during the 2026
SOUVENIR BOTTLE, REFILLS 0.99 ve y y g
Operating Season!
BOTTLED WATER 3.95 |Proudly serving Aqua Fina, 200z bottle
ICEE 4.45 [160z cup, no lids. Blue Raspberry, Red Cherry or
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ICEE - Combo Meal Upgrade 0.50 |Add a sweet, fruity, frozen ICEE to your Combo Meal instead of a soft drink.

*Menu Price DOES NOT include applicable 6% PA Sales Tax.

Website Concession Page: https://waldameer.com/at-the-park/concessions-food/

Note That we Do Not Sell Diet Pepsi, We Sell Pepsi ZERO.

Diet Pepsi Ingredients

CARBONATED WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, PHOSPHORIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, SUCRALOSE, POTASSIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVES
FRESHNESS), ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, CAFFEINE, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR).

Pepsi ZERO Ingredients

CARBONATED WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, PHOSPHORIC ACID, ASPARTAME, POTASSIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVES FRESHNESS), CAFFEINE,
NATURAL FLAVOR, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR), PANAX GINSENG ROOT
EXTRACT.

Gluten Disclaimer: WE DO NOT CLAIM ANY OF OUR ITEMS TO BE GLUTEN FREE. However, the following Menu Items from this
Concession Stand are what we recommend for Guests that have issues with Gluten. These recommendations are for items that do not
contain gluten from our best research to date, but are not guaranteed. Moreover, Concession Team Members do handle items that
contain Gluten during their work day and Food & Prep surfaces are used for items that contain Gluten - sound food safety principles are
practiced to reduce, but not neccesarily eliminate, cross-contamination. Please use your own judgement / knowledge if you have any
uncertainties or doubts. The items that we recommend are: Soft Drinks, ICEEs, and Bottled Water.

Nut Allergens / Allergens: Some of the DIPPIN DOTS for the Sundaes have nuts / nut products in them. The Dippin Dots are stored in a
dedicated Freezer and the Floats are prepared at a Dedicated Table - so the other fried products / finger foods should not come in contact
or near the Dippin Dots. Products in the XScream Snack Shack have other known allergians of Dairy, Wheat and Soy.

Major Food Allergens: Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Wheat & Soybean are present in the XScream Snack Shack

Fry Oil: all fry oil is 100% vegetable, soybean based - No Trans Fat & Gluten Free
Dedicated Fryers: We DO NOT have dedicated fryers. Both Floor Fryers cross fry all items to meet product demand.

Eggs: Waldameer's Concession Stands do not use eggs in any of it's recipes / product procedures.
However, here is a list of some items in this Stand that have EGGS as part of the ingreditent listing as of our best research
to date: CORN DOGS.
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